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Lot

4000
4001
4002
4003
4004
4006
4007

4008
4009
4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4033
4034

Title

Floral Queen Anne Style Accent Chair
Wooden Entertainment Center

End Table/Computer Stand/Night Stand
RCA RP9300 Audio System

Vintage 2 Tier Accent/Side Table
Vintage Side Table by Lane Furniture A

Vintage (1961) Books About Different
Religions

Vintage Side Table by Lane Furniture B
Greek Harvest Style Lamp A

Greek Harvest Style Lamp B

Beautiful Broyhill Sofa

Vintage Playing Cards

Queen Size Bedding

5 White Porcelain Angels

Vintage Secretary

Piano Music Box

Genuine Lead Crystal Glasses By: Long Champ
Original Oil Painting Signed by Schiller
Vintage Wine Decanter with Stopper
Vintage Dominoes by Cardinal
Miniature Flower Decor

Vintage Porcelain Cache Pot

Vintage Indiana Green Glass Pedestal Bowl
Set of 3 Ball Ideal Eagle Jar

Rolling Desk Chair with Arms

Vintage Oil Burning Lamp

Faux Palm in Ceramic Planter

Ceramic Hand-Painted Vase

Black Entertainment Center

Book Lot | & Sports

Book Lot K- Health

Book Lot L &* Misc/Money Saving

V4

Auction Closes. Sun, Jun 14 9:00pm ET

Lot

4035
4036
4037
4038

4039

4040
4041
4042

4044
4045
4046
4047
4048
4049
4050
4052
4053
4054
4055
4056A
4057
4058
4059
4060
4062

4063
4064

4065
4066

Title

Book Lot M- Billy Graham and More
Vintage Curio Cabinet
Vintage Traditional Nightstand

Vintage Traditional King Size Bed- Headboard
and Footboard that includes mattress

Vintage Traditional Dresser with Mirrored
Hutch

Vintage Traditional Chest of Drawers
Vintage Blue and White Hurricane Lamp

King Size Quilted Bedspread 3 Pillow Shams
(bed not included)

Vintage Curved Panel Lamp with Metal Base
2 Elephants

Upholstered Recliner

Vintage Floor Lamp

Merits Vision Sport Power Chair
Rand Mc.Nally Vintage Globe

Solid Brass Roosters

Book Shelf

Computer Desk with Organizer
Costume Jewelry Lot

VeraPelle Purse

Antique Side Board

Antique Dining Table

Set of Three Antique Dining Chairs
Three Antique Dining Chairs
Wrought Iron and Metal Bakers Rack

Vintage Smith Carona XD 4700 Memory Type
Writer

Book Lot E- Natural Healing
Book Lot D- Book of Secrets and Bottom Line

Vintage Record Collection A
Book Lot H-Misc.



Lot

4067
4068
4069

4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4076
4077
4079
4080
4081
4082
4084
4085
4086
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4111
4112
4113
4114

Title

Book Lot B-Travel Books
Book Lot C- Woodworking

Book Lot F- Books About Plants, Bible and
Love

Book Lot A- Animals

2 Record Album Books of 458€™s

Book Lot G- Informative Books

King Size Sheets

Vintage The Sak Purse

Vintage Atlantic Mold Seashell Planter

Pair of Avon Bird Cologne Bottles
Antique Chinese Export Porcelain Bowl
Vintage Open Mouth Frog Figurine
Vintage Worth White/Gold Leather Belt
Woman&€E™s Nacona Western Leather Belt
Med Spec Wrist Braces with Lace Support
Vintage Tubular GE Radio

Homedics Shiatsu Foot Massager W/Heat
Christmas Tub Lot

Christmas Manger Scene

Vintage Argus 3000

Omni House Water Filter System

Brass Magazine Holder

12&€+ Professional Tile Cutter

Vintage Avon Bottle Lot A

Original Framed Drawing Signed EL.Campbell
Vintage Pink Lamp

Pair of 2 Green Lamps

Solid Wood Coffee Table

Pair of Matching Solid Wood Side Tables
Modern Armed Accent Chair

Wooden Hat Rack

Mid Century Side Table

Mid Century 6 Sided Side Table

Unique Pear Shaped Lamp with Fringe Shade
Lazy Boy Brown Recliner

Solid Wood Hand Crafted Benches
Outdoor Serving Cart

Old Iron Pot and Flower Stands

Set of Four Metal Rail Hanging Flower Pots
Set of Four Outdoor Chairs and Side Table
Outdoor Chairs and Table Lot

Outdoor and Garden Lot
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Lot

4115
4116
4117
4118

4119
4120
4121
4123
4124
4125
4126
4127
4129
4130
4131
4133
4134
4135
4136
4137
4139
4140
4141

4142
4143
4144
4145
4146
4147
4148
4150
4151
4152
4153
4154
4155
4156
4157

4158
4159
4160
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Title

Silver Plated Tea Set
Outdoor Furniture Set with Cushions
Regents Sum Gas Girill

Olympics; Nutone Lot of Deck and Patio
Coating

Wrought Iron Plant Stand

Lot of Two Flower Pots

Outdoor Patio Set

Set of 3 Metal Rail hanging Flower Pot
Garden and other tools on plastic shelf
Garage shelf lot C

Garage shelf lot D Includes shelf
Wood lot (located in 3 different areas
Garage Shelf Lot E

Superflame Gas Heater

Vintage Royal Typewriter

Vintage Stanley 400 Miter Corner
Vintage Drafting Items

Craftsman Router and Edge Crafter
MR-120 Motor

Vintage Devilbiss Spray Paint Gun

2 steel car ramps

Golf Lover'sLot

Vintage AJAY Playmate Model #975-11DB
Golf Bag Caddy

Campbell Hausfield Air Compressor

Vintage American Parts Mechanic's Creeper
Vintage Plaster Elephant Plant Stand

Molded Concrete Elephant Plant Stand

2 Swivel Patio Chairs with Small Round Table
Kenmore Upright Freezer

Wrought Iron and Wood Park Bench

Vintage Rolling Craftsman Toolbox with Tools
2 Vintage Wicker Chicken Baskets
Thanksgiving/Fall Lot

Vintage Daffodil Deviled Egg Serving Dish
Antique #5 Churn with butter paddle

Vintage Amber Tiara Glass

2 Wooden Wall Decor

2 Vintage Federal w\Windmill Clear
Depression Glass candlestick holders

Small Lidded Crock
Vintage RCA Vibre Clock Radio
Vintage Milk Glass



Lot

4162
4163
4164
4165
4166
4167
4168
4169
4170

4171
4172
4173
4174
4176
4177
4180
4181
4183
4600
4601
4602
4603
7175

74023
74036
74051
74052
74104
74116
74121
74122
74123
74139
74141
74150
74156
74171
74172

Title

Vintage Capote Dish and Glass Rolling Pin
Largelot of diamond cut and crystal glass
Vintage Brass and Glass Compote Dish
Gruyers# 1 Cow Bell

Sapphire Blue Avon Fruit Jar

Primitive Wooden Butter Mold

Mini Shark Hand Vacuum

Vintage Serving Pieces

Home Decor: Herkerware Plates and Ceramic
Ducks

Shannon Crystal Tulip Candy Dish

Vintage Laminate Cabinet

Vintage/Antique Home and kitchen wares
Framed till life picture

2 Pyrex Blue Cornflower lidded casserole dishes
Small Pet Clothing

Big lot of Vintage 33 1/2 RPM Vinyl Albums
M.S. Skyward Caribbean lithograph

Unique String Wall Art

Wall Grouping

Gold Framed Oblong Mirror

Drive Foldable Transport Wheelchair
Antique Cast Iron Cobbler's Anvil

Mid Century lidded Casserole Dish with Metal
Stand

WWII Lot

VC Andrews Book Lot

Distressed Look Mirror

Moroccan Hand Knotted Area Rug
Stamina Dual Action 955 Air Bike
Outdoor Table

Garage Tool Lot on Table - Includestable
Garage Shelf Lot A

Garage Shelf and Wall Lot B

Vintage Mid Century Aluminum Chair
Vintage Hoover Upright Vacuum Cleaner
Vintage Ironstone Octagon White Holiday
Vintage Anchor Hocking Punch Bow! Set
Home Decor lot

2 Signed Framed Art pieces
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:
PICK UP 9 Forest PL., Newnan, GA 3063 Monday, June 15, 10:00am-4:00pm
**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE To select your pick up time.
9 Forest PL., Newnan, GA 30263
NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.
Please bring help to load your items
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

4/4


https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons10

