

Newnan, GA Onsite Upscale Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Sat, Jun 6 12:00am ET

Lot	Title
4000	Floral Queen Anne Style Accent Chair
4001	Wooden Entertainment Center
4002	End Table/Computer Stand/Night Stand
4003	RCA RP9300 Audio System
4004	Vintage 2 Tier Accent/Side Table
4006	Vintage Side Table by Lane Furniture A
4007	Vintage (1961) Books About Different Religions
4008	Vintage Side Table by Lane Furniture B
4009	Greek Harvest Style Lamp A
4010	Greek Harvest Style Lamp B
4011	Beautiful Broyhill Sofa
4012	Vintage Playing Cards
4013	Queen Size Bedding
4014	5 White Porcelain Angels
4015	Vintage Secretary
4016	Piano Music Box
4017	Genuine Lead Crystal Glasses By: Long Champ
4018	Original Oil Painting Signed by Schiller
4019	Vintage Wine Decanter with Stopper
4020	Vintage Dominoes by Cardinal
4022	Miniature Flower Decor
4023	Vintage Porcelain Cache Pot
4024	Vintage Indiana Green Glass Pedestal Bowl
4025	Set of 3 Ball Ideal Eagle Jar
4026	Rolling Desk Chair with Arms
4027	Vintage Oil Burning Lamp
4028	Faux Palm in Ceramic Planter
4029	Ceramic Hand-Painted Vase
4030	Black Entertainment Center
4031	Book Lot I –Sports
4033	Book Lot K- Health
4034	Book Lot L – Misc/Money Saving

Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 14 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title
4035	Book Lot M- Billy Graham and More
4036	Vintage Curio Cabinet
4037	Vintage Traditional Nightstand
4038	Vintage Traditional King Size Bed- Headboard and Footboard that includes mattress
4039	Vintage Traditional Dresser with Mirrored Hutch
4040	Vintage Traditional Chest of Drawers
4041	Vintage Blue and White Hurricane Lamp
4042	King Size Quilted Bedspread 3 Pillow Shams (bed not included)
4044	Vintage Curved Panel Lamp with Metal Base
4045	2 Elephants
4046	Upholstered Recliner
4047	Vintage Floor Lamp
4048	Merits Vision Sport Power Chair
4049	Rand Mc.Nally Vintage Globe
4050	Solid Brass Roosters
4052	Book Shelf
4053	Computer Desk with Organizer
4054	Costume Jewelry Lot
4055	Vera Pelle Purse
4056A	Antique Side Board
4057	Antique Dining Table
4058	Set of Three Antique Dining Chairs
4059	Three Antique Dining Chairs
4060	Wrought Iron and Metal Bakers Rack
4062	Vintage Smith Carona XD 4700 Memory Type Writer
4063	Book Lot E- Natural Healing
4064	Book Lot D- Book of Secrets and Bottom Line
4065	Vintage Record Collection A
4066	Book Lot H-Misc.

Lot Title 4067 **Book Lot B-Travel Books** 4068 Book Lot C- Woodworking 4069 Book Lot F- Books About Plants, Bible and Love 4070 Book Lot A- Animals 4071 2 Record Album Books of 45â€[™]s 4072 **Book Lot G- Informative Books** 4073 King Size Sheets 4074 Vintage The Sak Purse 4076 Vintage Atlantic Mold Seashell Planter 4077 Pair of Avon Bird Cologne Bottles 4079 Antique Chinese Export Porcelain Bowl 4080 Vintage Open Mouth Frog Figurine 4081 Vintage Worth White/Gold Leather Belt 4082 Womanâ€[™]s Nacona Western Leather Belt Med Spec Wrist Braces with Lace Support 4084 4085 Vintage Tubular GE Radio 4086 Homedics Shiatsu Foot Massager W/Heat 4088 Christmas Tub Lot 4089 Christmas Manger Scene 4090 Vintage Argus 3000 4091 **Omni House Water Filter System** 4092 Brass Magazine Holder 4093 12― Professional Tile Cutter 4094 Vintage Avon Bottle Lot A 4095 Original Framed Drawing Signed EL.Campbell 4096 Vintage Pink Lamp 4097 Pair of 2 Green Lamps 4098 Solid Wood Coffee Table 4099 Pair of Matching Solid Wood Side Tables 4100 Modern Armed Accent Chair 4102 Wooden Hat Rack 4103 Mid Century Side Table 4104 Mid Century 6 Sided Side Table 4105 Unique Pear Shaped Lamp with Fringe Shade Lazy Boy Brown Recliner 4106 4107 Solid Wood Hand Crafted Benches **Outdoor Serving Cart** 4108 4109 Old Iron Pot and Flower Stands 4111 Set of Four Metal Rail Hanging Flower Pots Set of Four Outdoor Chairs and Side Table 4112 Outdoor Chairs and Table Lot 4113 4114 Outdoor and Garden Lot

Lot	Title
4115	Silver Plated Tea Set
4116	Outdoor Furniture Set with Cushions
4117	Regents Sum Gas Grill
4118	Olympics; Nutone Lot of Deck and Patio Coating
4119	Wrought Iron Plant Stand
4120	Lot of Two Flower Pots
4121	Outdoor Patio Set
4123	Set of 3 Metal Rail hanging Flower Pot
4124	Garden and other tools on plastic shelf
4125	Garage shelf lot C
4126	Garage shelf lot D Includes shelf
4127	Wood lot (located in 3 different areas
4129	Garage Shelf Lot E
4130	Superflame Gas Heater
4131	Vintage Royal Typewriter
4133	Vintage Stanley 400 Miter Corner
4134	Vintage Drafting Items
4135	Craftsman Router and Edge Crafter
4136	MR-120 Motor
4137	Vintage Devilbiss Spray Paint Gun
4139	2 steel car ramps
4140	Golf Lover's Lot
4141	Vintage AJAY Playmate Model #975-11DB Golf Bag Caddy
4142	Campbell Hausfield Air Compressor
4143	Vintage American Parts Mechanic's Creeper
4144	Vintage Plaster Elephant Plant Stand
4145	Molded Concrete Elephant Plant Stand
4146	2 Swivel Patio Chairs with Small Round Table
4147	Kenmore Upright Freezer
4148	Wrought Iron and Wood Park Bench
4150	Vintage Rolling Craftsman Toolbox with Tools
4151	2 Vintage Wicker Chicken Baskets
4152	Thanksgiving/Fall Lot
4153	Vintage Daffodil Deviled Egg Serving Dish
4154	Antique #5 Churn with butter paddle
4155	Vintage Amber Tiara Glass
4156	2 Wooden Wall Decor
4157	2 Vintage Federal w\Windmill Clear Depression Glass candlestick holders
4158	Small Lidded Crock
4159	Vintage RCA Vibre Clock Radio

4160 Vintage Milk Glass

Lot	Title
4162	Vintage Capote Dish and Glass Rolling Pin
4163	Large lot of diamond cut and crystal glass
4164	Vintage Brass and Glass Compote Dish
4165	Gruyers # 1 Cow Bell
4166	Sapphire Blue Avon Fruit Jar
4167	Primitive Wooden Butter Mold
4168	Mini Shark Hand Vacuum
4169	Vintage Serving Pieces
4170	Home Decor: Herkerware Plates and Ceramic Ducks
4171	Shannon Crystal Tulip Candy Dish
4172	Vintage Laminate Cabinet
4173	Vintage/Antique Home and kitchen wares
4174	Framed still life picture
4176	2 Pyrex Blue Cornflower lidded casserole dishes
4177	Small Pet Clothing
4180	Big lot of Vintage 33 1/2 RPM Vinyl Albums
4181	M.S. Skyward Caribbean lithograph
4183	Unique String Wall Art
4600	Wall Grouping
4601	Gold Framed Oblong Mirror
4602	Drive Foldable Transport Wheelchair
4603	Antique Cast Iron Cobbler's Anvil
7175	Mid Century lidded Casserole Dish with Metal Stand
74023	WWII Lot
74036	VC Andrews Book Lot
74051	Distressed Look Mirror
74052	Moroccan Hand Knotted Area Rug
74104	Stamina Dual Action 955 Air Bike
74116	Outdoor Table
74121	Garage Tool Lot on Table - Includes table
74122	Garage Shelf Lot A
74123	Garage Shelf and Wall Lot B
74139	Vintage Mid Century Aluminum Chair
74141	Vintage Hoover Upright Vacuum Cleaner
74150	Vintage Ironstone Octagon White Holiday
74156	Vintage Anchor Hocking Punch Bowl Set
74171	Home Decor lot

74172 2 Signed Framed Art pieces

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please 15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

PICK UP 9 Forest PL., Newnan, GA 3063 Monday, June 15, 10:00am-4:00pm

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE To select your pick up time.

9 Forest PL., Newnan, GA 30263

NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com